
12.H.8 – 03/2023

© Copyright HAMMELMANN GmbH, Oelde, Germany. Rights reserved to modify design.

Pos. Description Code no Pos. Description Code no.

10 SP 3000 E-H
750 mm 00.03141.0062 100 Thermacon, 3000/500 bar 00.00787.0001

1000 mm 00.03141.0034 110 Rotary drive upon request
20 Pressure ring M14 x 1.5 LH 04.05992.0310*

120 Rotorjet
RD 1600 09.00530.2773

30 Pressure screw M26 x 1.5 04.05992.0359* RD Masterjet 3200 00.00786.0298

40
Swivel connection

00.00057.0018 130
Connection piece

01.05300.0642
M26 x 1.5 (female) M14 x 1.5 LH (f), both side

50
Connection thread nipple

140
Nozzle holder, type “T“+“P“

00.01599.03911800 bar / M24 x 1.5 DKO 01.02981.0577 M14 x 1.5 LH (f), 3200 bar
1800 bar / M22 x 1.5 DKO 01.02981.0578 for concrete removal

60 Bend M26 x 1.5 (female) 01.05334.0016
150

Nozzle holder, type “A,B+M“
00.01599.0084

70

UHP lance M14 x 1.5 LH both G ⅜“, 1500 bar
ends, length from hand grip:

160
Reduction piece

01.05320.0288
750 mm 00.03559.0227* M14 x 1.5 LH (f), G ⅜“ A

1000 mm 00.03559.0224*
170

Nozzle holder, type “I“
00.01599.0190

80 Spray back shield 00.04877.0004 M14 x 1.5 LH (f), 3000 bar

90
Nozzle holder, type “I“

00.01599.0438
180

Nozzle holder, type “A,B+M“
00.01599.0098

M14 x 1.5 LH (f), 3000 bar M14 x 1.5 LH (f), 2000 bar
with hardened wear cap

190
Nozzle holder, type “P + T“

01.01599.0317
M14 x 1.5 LH (f), 4000 bar

200
Nozzle holder, type “R“

00.01599.0294
M14 x 1.5 LH (f), 3000 bar

* part of subassembly, code no. 00.03141.0034 or
part of subassembly, code no. 00.03141.0062

ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
SP 3000 E-H


